Rank Competitor(s)

© 00 N oo OB~ W DN

N =
> w N P O

Mt. Brydges Magic Blades
Team Unity

Ice Lightning
lllusion

Alvinston Ice Angels
Meraki

Platinum Edge
Team Mariposa
Steel City Synchro
Matrix

Plattsville Pizzazz
Synergy

Fire On Ice

Nepean Ice Gems

Club

Mount Brydges SC
Tavistock & District FSC
Port Carling FSC

Skate Kingston

Brooke & Alvinston SC
Leaside SC

Petawawa SC

Mariposa School of Skating
Hamilton SC

West Lincoln FSC
Plattsville FSC

Prince Of Wales SC

Quinte Figure Skating Club
Nepean SC, Inc.

Marion Dyke

Skate Canada

Date:

21-Jan-2023

January 21, 2023 to January 22, 2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
NL
ON
ON

12:05:09PM

Synchro Series # 3 - January

Leon's Centre

Pre-Novice (STAR 8) Synchro

Category Result Summary

E

3232 (1)
3213 (2
31.07 (3
2826 (4)
2820 (5)
2813  (6)
2770 (7)
2516 (8)
2385 (9)
2323 (10)
2290 (11)
2193 (12
1851  (13)
1697 (14)

Points

32.32
32.13
31.07
28.26
28.20
28.13
27.70
25.16
23.85
23.23
22.90
21.93
18.51
16.97

Kathy Mackowski

Patinage Canada



